
Reims (Stade Régional G. Hebert)  le 29 avril 2012

CHALLENGES DE LA VILLE DE REIMS

115866

EFSRA

100m/TCF (29/04/2012)     Finale  1       Vent : -1.4

1 VIGNE Julie 1031244 CAF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 13''88 41

2 VEXLARD Marie 1239754 CAF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 14''07 14

3 PERROTIN Laura 1106625 MIF /97 Esc Tergnier 02 PIC 14''14 05

4 GODIN Anais 1280321 CAF /96 Ac Villers Cotterets 02 PIC 14''39 71

5 SYLLA Fatoumata (Gui) 181351 MIF /97 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 14''43 66

6 GOI Marie 1280749 MIF /97 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 14''55 50

7 MARTIN Marie 1030720 MIF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 15''12 78

8 WEILER Eva 1020884 MIF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 16''28 44

100m/TCF (29/04/2012)     Finale  2       Vent : -1.2

1 GAULT Elodie 1375653 CAF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 14''46 62

2 FREJEAN-WATTIER Catherine 896459 VEF /65 Fc Laon 02 PIC 14''61 42

3 SONGEONS Caroline 1331988 ESF /90 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 14''63 D2 40

4 VAN DE WALLE Marine 1183462 SEF /88 Ac Villers Cotterets 02 PIC 14''94 00

5 GARREC Pauline 1051960 CAF /95 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 15''49 33

6 WALLENDORFF Sandy 153720 CAF /95 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 15''71 07

GERANIO Marine 808013 MIF /98 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F NP

100m/TCF (29/04/2012)     Série  1       Vent : -0.5

1 VEXLARD Marie 1239754 CAF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 13''91q 36

2 PERROTIN Laura 1106625 MIF /97 Esc Tergnier 02 PIC 14''26q 89

3 GODIN Anais 1280321 CAF /96 Ac Villers Cotterets 02 PIC 14''34q 78

4 VAN DE WALLE Marine 1183462 SEF /88 Ac Villers Cotterets 02 PIC 15''45q 38

5 LAMPERNESSE Loren 553635 JUF /93 Esc Tergnier 02 PIC 15''70 08

6 DIAOULA Fatoumata 1458968 CAF /96 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 16''09 64

7 MODERNO Angelique 396641 MIF /97 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 16''26 46

FRANCK Claire 653982 CAF /95 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F AB

100m/TCF (29/04/2012)     Série  2       Vent : -0.7

1 WEILER Eva 1020884 MIF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 13''84q 46

2 SYLLA Fatoumata (Gui) 181351 MIF /97 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 13''92q 35

3 MARTIN Marie 1030720 MIF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 14''42q 67

4 GAULT Elodie 1375653 CAF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 14''56q 49

5 SONGEONS Caroline 1331988 ESF /90 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 14''62q D2 41

6 GARREC Pauline 1051960 CAF /95 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 15''26q 61

7 BADIN Orlane 1381103 MIF /98 Esc Tergnier 02 PIC 15''55 26

8 RUTON Apolline 126263 CAF /96 Athletisme Sport Eppeville 80 PIC 15''84 92

100m/TCF (29/04/2012)     Série  3       Vent : -0.4

1 VIGNE Julie 1031244 CAF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 13''80q 52

2 GOI Marie 1280749 MIF /97 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 14''16q 02

3 FREJEAN-WATTIER Catherine 896459 VEF /65 Fc Laon 02 PIC 14''73q 27

4 MARTINET Coline 1382560 MIF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 14''88q 08

5 GERANIO Marine 808013 MIF /98 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 14''90q 05

6 WALLENDORFF Sandy 153720 CAF /95 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 15''53q 28

7 MOLET Fanny 1456676 JUF /94 Esc Tergnier 02 PIC 15''60 20

8 WOLFF Anais 1451753 MIF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 21''00 80

100m/TCM (29/04/2012)     Finale  1       Vent : -1.1

1 SAINT LOUIS Olivier 1254207 ESM /92 Entente Franconville Cesame Va 95 I-F 11''49 IR4 86

2 PATTE Julien 198928 SEM /84 Athletisme Sport Eppeville 80 PIC 12''01 56

3 EL MAATTAL Zakaria 1439942 SEM /88 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 12''02 53

4 FURCHERT Paul 177553 CAM /95 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 12''06 44

5 PAYEN Dorian 1253654 CAM /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 12''25 00

6 CHOUPAS Axel 1027457 MIM /97 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 12''61 20

7 PISTOL Marvin 740281 CAM /96 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 12''72 97

GANTIEZ Louis 718704 CAM /96 Ac Villers Cotterets 02 PIC NP
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100m/TCM (29/04/2012)     Finale  2       Vent : -1.3

1 BOUQUET Ilan 802864 CAM /96 Ac Villers Cotterets 02 PIC 12''12 30

2 GELMETTI Maxence 1238395 JUM /93 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 12''36 75

3 GALLONDE Walter 1233396 MIM /98 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 12''56 31

4 CAMARA Labasse 1396718 MIM /98 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 12''59 24

5 ROYER Daniel 127259 SEM /86 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 12''74 93

6 MARTINY Stedy 1162258 CAM /96 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 12''91 58

7 PIERRET Hugo 1339729 MIM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 13''17 08

100m/TCM (29/04/2012)     Série  1       Vent : +0.2

1 CHOUPAS Axel 1027457 MIM /97 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 12''28q 93

2 CLIENTI Baptiste 1049026 CAM /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 12''69q 03

3 PIERRET Hugo 1339729 MIM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 12''95q 50

4 VALIAME Matthieu 1376743 CAM /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 13''10 21

5 SEMONELLA Alex 1439109 CAM /95 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 13''49 50

6 GEORGES Antoine 1079764 MIM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 14''23 32

100m/TCM (29/04/2012)     Série  2       Vent : -2.2

1 PISTOL Marvin 740281 CAM /96 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 12''06q 44

2 PAYEN Dorian 1253654 CAM /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 12''24q 02

3 GALLONDE Walter 1233396 MIM /98 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 12''32q 84

4 ROYER Daniel 127259 SEM /86 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 12''41q 64

5 GELMETTI Maxence 1238395 JUM /93 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 12''50q 44

6 BARRIER Kevin 1366104 SEM /87 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 13''45 57

7 SAMOUR Patrick 437313 VEM /59 Ac Villers Cotterets 02 PIC 13''69 16

100m/TCM (29/04/2012)     Série  3       Vent : -1.4

1 MARTINY Stedy 1162258 CAM /96 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 12''80q 80

2 DEVEYER Romain 1157153 MIM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 13''16 10

3 COUTANT Emeric 1276233 MIM /97 Esc Tergnier 02 PIC 13''18 06

4 SAUNIER Victor 190730 MIM /97 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 13''22 98

5 DWORNIK Damien 715320 SEM /79 Esc Tergnier 02 PIC 13''24 95

6 DORE Thibaut 1121245 MIM /97 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 13''79 99

7 GACON Mickael 1243226 SEM /86 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 14''29 24

100m/TCM (29/04/2012)     Série  4       Vent : -1.4

1 SAINT LOUIS Olivier 1254207 ESM /92 Entente Franconville Cesame Va 95 I-F 11''59q R1 60

2 PATTE Julien 198928 SEM /84 Athletisme Sport Eppeville 80 PIC 11''96q 68

3 FURCHERT Paul 177553 CAM /95 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 11''99q 60

4 EL MAATTAL Zakaria 1439942 SEM /88 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 12''00q 58

5 GANTIEZ Louis 718704 CAM /96 Ac Villers Cotterets 02 PIC 12''30q 88

6 BOUQUET Ilan 802864 CAM /96 Ac Villers Cotterets 02 PIC 12''51q 42

DUMONT Corentin 1216126 JUM /94 Esc Tergnier 02 PIC NP

100m/TCM (29/04/2012)     Série  5       Vent : -1.5

1 CAMARA Labasse 1396718 MIM /98 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 12''72q 97

2 ARISTANGELE Nathanael 1454040 CAM /96 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 13''06 29

3 SAC Nicolas 1289500 MIM /98 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 14''26 28

4 MARY Paul 1390031 MIM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 14''55 89

VANDERSCHOOTEN Vivien 1379975 CAM /96 Esc Tergnier 02 PIC NP

200m/TCF (29/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -2.5

1 BARDET Melissa 104623 JUF /93 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 26''27 06

2 FOLIN Laetitia 683264 CAF /95 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 29''68 89

3 GAUDEFRIN Melanie 165290 JUF /93 Esc Tergnier 02 PIC 30''13 63

4 GABRIEL-MOROZOFF Zoe 1315605 CAF /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 30''77 26

5 LAMPERNESSE Loren 553635 JUF /93 Esc Tergnier 02 PIC 33''16 99

LATREILLE Laurene 802186 CAF /95 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA NP
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200m/TCF (29/04/2012)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : -2.7

1 VIGNE Julie 1031244 CAF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 29''39 07

2 FREJEAN-WATTIER Catherine 896459 VEF /65 Fc Laon 02 PIC 30''09 65

3 SONGEONS Caroline 1331988 ESF /90 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 30''43 D1 46

4 DUCARD Eva 1316621 CAF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 30''54 39

5 GAULT Elodie 1375653 CAF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 31''12 07

6 MOLET Fanny 1456676 JUF /94 Esc Tergnier 02 PIC 32''98 08

200m/TCF (29/04/2012)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : -2.5

1 DESGRIPPES Mathilde 1070411 JUF /94 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 27''89 99

2 VEXLARD Marie 1239754 CAF /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 29''97 72

3 LOPES Soline 158410 CAF /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 30''31 53

4 GODIN Anais 1280321 CAF /96 Ac Villers Cotterets 02 PIC 30''34 51

5 GARREC Pauline 1051960 CAF /95 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 32''95 09

6 KRZYWANSKI Amelie 1373341 SEF /89 Athletisme Sport Eppeville 80 PIC 33''44 85

200m/TCM (29/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -1.9

1 NAPRIX Loic 105586 JUM /93 Entente Franconville Cesame Va 95 I-F 22''56 66

2 LANTSOGHT Aurelien 614828 SEM /89 Montbeliard Belfort Athletisme 90 F-C 23''63 34

3 GELMETTI Maxence 1238395 JUM /93 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 24''81 00

4 FELZINGER Guillaume 1218339 SEM /88 Esc Tergnier 02 PIC 24''84 97

5 BARRIER Kevin 1366104 SEM /87 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 26''67 17

6 GACON Mickael 1243226 SEM /86 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 31''30 06

RENNESSON Cedric 171576 ESM /92 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA AB

200m/TCM (29/04/2012)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : -2.0

1 RAVERDY Raphael 162928 JUM /94 Fc Laon 02 PIC 24''11 78

2 FURCHERT Paul 177553 CAM /95 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 24''67 16

3 VERREAUX Julien 106237 JUM /94 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 24''82 99

4 BOUQUET Ilan 802864 CAM /96 Ac Villers Cotterets 02 PIC 25''45 34

5 MARSEILLE Adrien 607955 CAM /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 26''05 75

6 ABATCHOU Nicolas 1402990 CAM /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 26''15 65

7 VALIAME Matthieu 1376743 CAM /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 27''47 49

400m/TCF (29/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 ANGLIO Elodie 1017817 CAF /95 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 63''00 96

2 SEFFAR Elham 245109 SEF /85 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 63''51 82

3 BOUCHEZ Fleur 321685 SEF /88 Esc Tergnier 02 PIC 63''64 79

4 DEVILLERS Capucine 742929 SEF /79 Fc Laon 02 PIC 65''15 37

5 TASSIN Margaux 1232091 CAF /96 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 67''09 86

6 HODY Pauline 106303 JUF /94 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 67''93 65

7 BETKA Florine 212485 SEF /82 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 69''41 27

FALL Mama 396868 ESF /90 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F NP

400m/TCM (29/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 ABDALLAH Moussa 709972 SEM /87 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 54''51 48

2 PATTE Julien 198928 SEM /84 Athletisme Sport Eppeville 80 PIC 54''51 48

3 CHATEAU Julien 207582 SEM /85 Fc Laon 02 PIC 54''86 32

4 PATTE Antoine 288396 SEM /88 Athletisme Sport Eppeville 80 PIC 55''19 16

5 AUGIS Romain 476220 ESM /90 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 55''19 R2 16

6 BURNET Loic 250146 SEM /75 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 60''09 11

7 SAMOUR Patrick 437313 VEM /59 Ac Villers Cotterets 02 PIC 61''15 73

400m/TCM (29/04/2012)     Finale  directe 2

1 NEAULT Medhi 762715 SEM /80 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 54''56 46

2 RENNESSON Cedric 171576 ESM /92 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 56''01 R3 79

3 BENADJAOUD Cedric 1303600 SEM /82 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 56''01 79

4 WIACEK Jeremy 1405871 CAM /96 Ac Villers Cotterets 02 PIC 58''11 89

5 KODIA Kelly 1374630 SEM /88 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 59''38 39

6 GAJECKI Maxime 1298789 JUM /94 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 59''88 19

7 LOPES Thomas 1087865 CAM /96 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 60''99 78
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800m/TCF (29/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 FALL Mama 396868 ESF /90 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 2'21''93 IR2 97

2 GARNIER Melanie 237792 SEF /86 Ac Villers Cotterets 02 PIC 2'23''85 69

3 OUANNOUGHI Sarah 527132 JUF /93 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 2'28''48 03

4 ANGLIO Elodie 1017817 CAF /95 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 2'29''86 84

5 GOBERT Clelia 668507 JUF /94 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 2'32''04 55

6 LAMBIN Constance 558663 SEF /89 Amiens Uc 80 PIC 2'35''75 06

7 ROUX Anais 1068699 JUF /93 Sezanne Athle 51 CHA 2'42''66 20

8 DEGREMONT Marie 523337 ESF /91 Elan 91 (palaiseau)* 91 I-F 2'45''50 R6 87

9 ROGLET Eleonore 619819 JUF /93 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 2'45''50 87

10 KLANECEK Delphine 365093 VEF /70 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 2'51''57 19

11 COPPEE Johanna 1386930 ESF /90 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 2'54''75 D4 86

800m/TCM (29/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 SADDEDINE Alexandre 722609 JUM /94 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 1'55''90 70

2 CHAUFFERT Nicolas 271810 SEM /89 Elan 91 (palaiseau)* 91 I-F 1'56''77 48

3 DUHAMEL Yann 405725 SEM /89 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 2'01''24 39

4 BOUKELMOUN Riad 573322 SEM /84 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 2'01''62 30

5 VERREAUX Julien 106237 JUM /94 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 2'02''37 13

6 CADOT Alexandre 933692 SEM /80 Rethel Courir 08 CHA 2'03''42 89

7 KANDI Sami 203410 SEM /78 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 2'04''42 66

8 COPPEE Antoine 1178857 SEM /88 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 2'05''60 40

9 LESPRILLIER Arnaud 1049027 SEM /86 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 2'06''79 14

10 HAEMMERER Bruno 316359 VEM /68 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 2'07''36 02

800m/TCM (29/04/2012)     Finale  directe 2

1 DUBOIS Arnaud 719299 ESM /92 Esc Tergnier 02 PIC 2'02''24 IR4 16

2 HEUBI Quentin 179260 JUM /94 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 2'10''34 40

3 COSTA Fabien 661760 JUM /93 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 2'10''84 30

4 ALLIGNON Florian 1153646 CAM /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 2'11''69 13

5 DORVILLE Nicolas 1255515 SEM /89 Elan 91 (palaiseau)* 91 I-F 2'16''65 21

6 LASKAWIECK Guillaume 418335 ESM /91 Athletisme Sport Eppeville 80 PIC 2'17''65 D1 03

7 CHAKOUF Mourad 1215495 CAM /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 2'19''30 75

8 VANAQUER Alex 1114367 JUM /93 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 2'21''48 39

9 MEGHZI Pierre 1430600 SEM /87 Ca Fresnoy-le-grand 02 PIC 2'29''64 21

1 000m/MIF (29/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 FEREY Cassandra 1239978 MIF /98 Ac Chateau Thierry 02 PIC 3'23''78 18

2 MARTINET Coline 1382560 MIF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3'25''02 06

3 FOURNY Lorene 1401498 MIF /97 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 3'28''84 70

4 MODERNO Angelique 396641 MIF /97 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 3'55''17 49

1 000m/MIM (29/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 BRIQUET Gael 626518 MIM /97 Ca Fresnoy-le-grand 02 PIC 2'56''31 70

2 AIT ZIANE Faycel 775551 MIM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3'05''08 57

3 GEORGES Pierre 1069567 MIM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3'17''53 24

4 EL MAATTAL Assim 1215494 MIM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3'21''00 92

5 CASIER Aurelien 109885 MIM /98 Ac Chateau Thierry 02 PIC 3'22''52 79

6 EL MANEI Yasser 1342863 MIM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3'25''02 59

7 LOPES Mathieu 1266191 MIM /98 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 3'27''62 39

1 500m/TCF (29/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 PICARD Lucie 1272738 CAF /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 5'03''17 54

2 MEYER Marie-aude 641212 VEF /65 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 5'19''52 54

3 HEMARD Celia 177608 JUF /94 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 5'26''59 12

4 LANDOUZY Mathilde 1116214 CAF /95 Esc Tergnier 02 PIC 5'55''42 58

5 BOSSAT Perrine 1329526 JUF /94 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 6'06''51 05

6 RUIZ Patricia 1179391 VEF /60 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 6'08''09 97

7 HONORE Yvelise 1436244 SEF /82 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 6'17''37 55

8 GHALI Ines 1315245 JUF /94 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 7'33''19 01
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1 500m/TCM (29/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOURDIN Pierre 571719 ESM /91 Fc Laon 02 PIC 4'12''22 IR4 16

2 FOUGHALI Ilyes 775554 JUM /93 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4'16''60 70

3 ROLLET Antoine 1178275 ESM /90 Ac Villers Cotterets 02 PIC 4'20''84 R2 26

4 SAUVAGE Mathieu 1255340 SEM /85 Ca Fresnoy-le-grand 02 PIC 4'25''90 76

5 RICHARD Dylan 1104870 CAM /95 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 4'30''71 31

6 LAMARLE Nicolas 399349 CAM /95 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 4'37''28 71

7 GROSJEAN Virgile 1225227 SEM /82 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 4'43''80 16

8 POIREL Antoine 1031238 JUM /93 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4'44''15 13

9 LEFORT Fabien 536956 SEM /82 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4'49''72 69

10 MARTIN Thierry 396142 VEM /70 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 4'50''14 65

11 GRIBOUT Jean-philippe 1079485 VEM /70 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 4'57''79 09

12 BOURGEOISAT Guillaume 199145 SEM /85 Athletisme Sport Eppeville 80 PIC 5'09''34 32

13 HUET Bastien 1043398 CAM /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 5'14''35 02

14 BILLY Dylan 117171 CAM /95 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 5'27''20 35

3 000m/TCM (29/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 PILARDEAU Thibaut 486119 SEM /85 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 9'06''88 03

2 ALIX Herve 197655 SEM /78 Dombasle Athletisme 54 LOR 9'18''21 50

3 GERARD Christopher 675716 ESM /91 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 9'24''63 R2 20

80m Haies (76)/MIF (29/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -0.7

1 SOMMIER Maeva 1264629 MIF /98 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 13''35 76

2 TCHATCHOUA Brenda 1108501 MIF /97 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 14''51 61

3 CHEVALIER Pauline 1017092 MIF /97 Esc Tergnier 02 PIC 14''90 24

4 DESGRIPPES Camille 1070409 MIF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 16''71 68

5 KANTE Niakale 1337184 MIF /98 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 16''87 55

100m Haies (76)/CAF (29/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -0.8

1 BATHILY Fanta 1162251 CAF /96 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 18''71 51

2 KOUADIO Grace 1171896 CAF /95 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 19''05 22

3 DIAOULA Fatoumata 1458968 CAF /96 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 26''39 86

100m Haies (84)/MIM (29/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -1.0

1 DURAND Guillaume 1337212 MIM /97 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 20''31 35

COUTANT Emeric 1276233 MIM /97 Esc Tergnier 02 PIC NP

110m Haies (91)/CAM (29/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -1.2

1 SOUKOUNA Ali 1354906 CAM /96 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 18''97 54

2 BOUCHENEZ Maxime 1317933 CAM /96 Esc Tergnier 02 PIC 22''09 94

110m Haies (99)/JUM (29/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -0.8

1 QUEUIN Antony 1147451 JUM /94 Esc Tergnier 02 PIC 21''42 41

110m Haies (106)/TCM (29/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -1.2

1 AVON Damien 413245 SEM /87 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 17''03 71

2 SEMONELLA Alex 1439109 CAM /95 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 23''73 01

400m Haies (76)/TCF (29/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 RICAULT Mathilde 1117318 CAF /95 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 91''08 91

MAMADOU Fatimata 1162247 CAF /96 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F DQ

400m Haies (91)/TCM (29/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 PATTE Antoine 288396 SEM /88 Athletisme Sport Eppeville 80 PIC 60''69 15

2 RAVERDY Raphael 162928 JUM /94 Fc Laon 02 PIC 62''02 70

3 BEGEL Maxime 680835 JUM /94 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 67''23 06

4 HARDOUIN Quentin 806633 JUM /93 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 70''33 20
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2000m Steeple (91)/TCM (29/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 DELACROIX Laurent 850164 SEM /79 Fc Laon 02 PIC 6'51''31 34

2 DELEUZE Julien 724282 JUM /94 Fc Laon 02 PIC 6'57''86 01

3 YABADA Lois (Caf) 1132719 JUM /93 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 6'58''99 95

4 BOUSSIN Romain 771992 SEM /75 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7'12''20 32

5 LAMOUREUX Christophe 1268679 VEM /69 Fc Laon 02 PIC 7'18''48 03

6 BEGEL Maxime 680835 JUM /94 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 7'21''64 89

Hauteur/TCF (29/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 SOGNY Laura 1404247 SEF /89 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 1m55 24

2 GAUDEFRIN Melanie 165290 JUF /93 Esc Tergnier 02 PIC 1m43 97

HADEY Camille 808201 JUF /94 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA NP

Hauteur/TCM (29/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 LEBRUN Olivier 1137220 JUM /94 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 1m87 46

2 LOPES Thomas 1087865 CAM /96 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 1m63 20

3 QUEUIN Antony 1147451 JUM /94 Esc Tergnier 02 PIC 1m63 20

4 BOUCHENEZ Maxime 1317933 CAM /96 Esc Tergnier 02 PIC 1m50 99

Perche/TCF (29/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 RAVAUX Anais 690843 JUF /93 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 2m60 97

Perche/TCM (29/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 CLIENTI Stephane 956485 SEM /83 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4m60 45

2 LENNE Antoine 962641 SEM /84 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 3m60 68

3 CLIENTI Baptiste 1049026 CAM /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m40 13

4 LUCAK Corentin 1168406 MIM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m00 04

5 MARSEILLE Adrien 607955 CAM /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 2m80 50

6 GEORGES Pierre 1069567 MIM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 2m60 97

7 STOLARCZYK Gautier 1316548 MIM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 1m80 85

Longueur/MIF (29/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 TCHATCHOUA Brenda 1108501 MIF /97 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 4m77 (+2.6) 84

2 BOUCHENEZ Amandine 1379976 MIF /97 Esc Tergnier 02 PIC 4m54 (+3.5) 32

3 PERROTIN Laura 1106625 MIF /97 Esc Tergnier 02 PIC 4m38 (+3.0) 96

4 MUNOZ Alicia 1084147 MIF /97 Esc Tergnier 02 PIC 4m22 (+3.1) 59

5 KANTE Niakale 1337184 MIF /98 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 4m21 (+1.8) 57

6 SYLLA Fatoumata (Gui) 181351 MIF /97 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 4m18 (+4.9) 50

7 MARTIN Marie 1030720 MIF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4m18 (+0.6) 50

8 GOI Marie 1280749 MIF /97 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 4m12 (+2.3) 37

9 SOMMIER Maeva 1264629 MIF /98 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 4m05 (+0.5) 21

10 CHEVALIER Pauline 1017092 MIF /97 Esc Tergnier 02 PIC 4m05 (+1.9) 21

11 GERANIO Marine 808013 MIF /98 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 3m75 (+3.5) 54

12 BADIN Orlane 1381103 MIF /98 Esc Tergnier 02 PIC 3m57 (+5.0) 14

13 MODERNO Angelique 396641 MIF /97 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 3m51 (+2.4) 00

14 MARTINET Coline 1382560 MIF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m41 (+1.8) 78

15 WITTEK Laure 1043420 MIF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m29 (-1.9) 51

16 WOLFF Anais 1451753 MIF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 2m62 (+3.4) 04

Longueur/MIM (29/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 GALLONDE Walter 1233396 MIM /98 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 5m28 (+3.8) 66

2 CAMARA Labasse 1396718 MIM /98 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 5m16 (+4.1) 42

3 ZANGARE Fabio 1397661 MIM /98 Esc Tergnier 02 PIC 4m98 (+2.2) 06

4 PIERRET Hugo 1339729 MIM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 4m67 (+2.1) 44

5 DURAND Guillaume 1337212 MIM /97 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 4m19 (+2.5) 48

6 DORE Thibaut 1121245 MIM /97 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 4m15 (+3.4) 41

7 LOPES Mathieu 1266191 MIM /98 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 4m06 (+4.3) 23

8 MARY Paul 1390031 MIM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 3m58 (+3.8) 29
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Longueur/TCF (29/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 NIARE Baroma-aicha 1337219 CAF /96 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 4m36 (+4.2) 91

2 KOUADIO Grace 1171896 CAF /95 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 4m32 (+2.3) 82

3 BATHILY Fanta 1162251 CAF /96 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 4m10 (+1.9) 32

4 SANZ Yvanna 1108873 CAF /95 Esc Tergnier 02 PIC 3m97 (+1.3) 03

5 GABRIEL-MOROZOFF Zoe 1315605 CAF /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 3m92 (+1.6) 92

6 VAN DE WALLE Marine 1183462 SEF /88 Ac Villers Cotterets 02 PIC 3m81 (+3.8) 67

7 DIAOULA Fatoumata 1458968 CAF /96 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 3m78 (+3.7) 60

8 RUTON Apolline 126263 CAF /96 Athletisme Sport Eppeville 80 PIC 3m26 (+1.3) 45

9 LATREILLE Laurene 802186 CAF /95 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 3m21 (+3.0) 34

Longueur/TCM (29/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 NEAULT Medhi 762715 SEM /80 Athle 52 * 52 CHA 6m76 (+3.0) 68

2 BEAUDOIN Cedric 186371 ESM /91 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 6m19 (+1.5) R2 51

3 EL MAATTAL Zakaria 1439942 SEM /88 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 6m01 (-0.4) 14

4 LANTSOGHT Aurelien 614828 SEM /89 Montbeliard Belfort Athletisme 90 F-C 5m98 (+3.3) 08

5 FELZINGER Guillaume 1218339 SEM /88 Esc Tergnier 02 PIC 5m73 (+0.4) 57

6 ROYER Daniel 127259 SEM /86 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 5m68 (+2.5) 47

7 ROGER Maxime 1424151 SEM /89 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 5m47 (+1.7) 04

8 SOUKOUNA Ali 1354906 CAM /96 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 5m29 (+2.5) 68

9 MARTINY Stedy 1162258 CAM /96 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 5m17 (-0.6) 44

10 GACON Mickael 1243226 SEM /86 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 4m90 (+2.1) 89

11 QUEUIN Antony 1147451 JUM /94 Esc Tergnier 02 PIC 4m11 (+2.8) 33

Triple Saut/TCF (29/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 NIARE Baroma-aicha 1337219 CAF /96 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 10m70 (+1.2) 36

2 TCHATCHOUA Brenda 1108501 MIF /97 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 10m11 (-0.6) 70

3 GOI Marie 1280749 MIF /97 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 9m96 (-0.6) 53

4 SYLLA Fatoumata (Gui) 181351 MIF /97 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 9m89 (-0.2) 46

5 MUNOZ Alicia 1084147 MIF /97 Esc Tergnier 02 PIC 9m40 (+0.2) 91

6 DESGRIPPES Camille 1070409 MIF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8m66 (-0.1) 10

7 WALLENDORFF Sabrina 197359 CAF /95 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 7m89 (+1.4) 26

8 KRZYWANSKI Amelie 1373341 SEF /89 Athletisme Sport Eppeville 80 PIC 7m78 (+0.7) 14

Triple Saut/TCM (29/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 DUMONT Corentin 1216126 JUM /94 Esc Tergnier 02 PIC 12m82 (+0.4) 05

2 MOUROUX Alexis 807774 CAM /95 Fc Laon 02 PIC 12m39 (+0.5) 60

3 PAYEN Dorian 1253654 CAM /96 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 12m32 (-0.1) 53

4 SAC Nicolas 1289500 MIM /98 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 11m22 (+0.1) 40

5 EL MAATTAL Zakaria 1439942 SEM /88 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 11m09 (+0.3) 26

6 SEMONELLA Alex 1439109 CAM /95 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 11m00 (-0.6) 17

7 ODELOT Bryan 337885 CAM /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 10m79 (+0.4) 96

8 RENNESSON Cedric 171576 ESM /92 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 10m33 (+0.2) D4 49

9 GEORGES Antoine 1079764 MIM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 9m89 (+0.7) 04

Poids (3 Kg)/CAF (29/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 FOLIN Laetitia 683264 CAF /95 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 9m27 96

2 VERREAUX Melanie 1215482 CAF /96 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 8m70 61

3 BATHILY Fanta 1162251 CAF /96 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 8m64 57

Poids (3 Kg)/MIF (29/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 TCHATCHOUA Brenda 1108501 MIF /97 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 9m66 20

2 SOMMIER Maeva 1264629 MIF /98 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 7m20 69

3 KANTE Niakale 1337184 MIF /98 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 6m90 50

4 DESGRIPPES Camille 1070409 MIF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 6m62 33

5 MODERNO Angelique 396641 MIF /97 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 5m82 84

6 GERANIO Marine 808013 MIF /98 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 5m78 81
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Poids (4 Kg)/MIM (29/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 DEVEYER Romain 1157153 MIM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 13m55 33

2 COUTANT Emeric 1276233 MIM /97 Esc Tergnier 02 PIC 12m37 63

3 PIERRET Hugo 1339729 MIM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 7m07 48

4 MARY Paul 1390031 MIM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 6m21 97

Poids (4 Kg)/TCF (29/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 LECLERC Marjorie 366470 VEF /71 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 10m24 56

2 SANZ Bernadette 1060655 VEF /66 Esc Tergnier 02 PIC 9m41 05

3 COUTELOT Nathalie 1355573 VEF /65 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 7m70 99

4 VAN DE WALLE Marine 1183462 SEF /88 Ac Villers Cotterets 02 PIC 6m25 10

5 FELTZ Aurelie 295713 SEF /84 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 6m12 02

Poids (5 Kg)/CAM (29/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 VICAUT Willy 114397 CAM /95 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 17m81 88

2 DANFAKHA Cheikhou 589749 CAM /95 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 14m71 03

3 HERRAIZ Armand 1458849 CAM /96 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 11m48 10

4 ODELOT Bryan 337885 CAM /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 10m66 61

5 CORNEE Mickaël CAM / 9m43 88

Poids (7 Kg)/TCM (29/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 CROLET Cedric 922744 VEM /72 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 13m21 13

2 BONBOIS Reynald 469049 ESM /92 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 11m60 R2 17

3 GRIGNOUX Nicolas 743916 SEM /82 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 11m40 05

4 BEAUDOIN Cedric 186371 ESM /91 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 10m94 R4 78

5 BAYDAROGLU Nidal 708884 ESM /91 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 10m85 R4 72

6 VELTZ Cyrille 1323769 VEM /49 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 9m20 74

7 LASKAWIECK Guillaume 418335 ESM /91 Athletisme Sport Eppeville 80 PIC 9m04 D1 65

8 SAMOUR Patrick 437313 VEM /59 Ac Villers Cotterets 02 PIC 8m18 14

9 CHAMPAGNE Philippe 1055705 VEM /64 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 7m22 57

Disque (0.8 Kg)/MIF (29/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 WEILER Eva 1020884 MIF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 22m98 53

2 MARTIN Marie 1030720 MIF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 19m73 93

3 MUNOZ Alicia 1084147 MIF /97 Esc Tergnier 02 PIC 18m05 62

4 CHEVALIER Pauline 1017092 MIF /97 Esc Tergnier 02 PIC 17m28 48

5 WITTEK Laure 1043420 MIF /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 15m48 15

6 BADIN Orlane 1381103 MIF /98 Esc Tergnier 02 PIC 12m24 56

7 WOLFF Anais 1451753 MIF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 8m28 83

Disque (1.0 Kg)/CAF (29/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 ETIENNOT Amelie 167725 CAF /96 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 24m53 81

2 LATREILLE Laurene 802186 CAF /95 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 23m89 69

3 WALLENDORFF Sandy 153720 CAF /95 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 20m19 01

4 WALLENDORFF Sabrina 197359 CAF /95 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 18m53 71

Disque (1.0 Kg)/TCF (29/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 CHAMPAGNE Alison 501523 ESF /91 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 36m57 IR2 03

2 LECLERC Marjorie 366470 VEF /71 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 34m29 61

3 COUTELOT Nathalie 1355573 VEF /65 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 32m77 33

4 FERJANI Donia 481145 ESF /92 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 31m36 R2 07

5 BISON Celine 1416382 SEF /88 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 26m81 23

6 GRENAT Francine 260339 VEF /57 Fc Laon 02 PIC 24m18 75

7 PHILIPPOT-NOLLEVAUX Marie- 181795 SEF /77 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 23m32 59

8 DIOP Andrea 1324693 SEF /87 Ca Fresnoy-le-grand 02 PIC 21m51 26

9 FREJEAN-WATTIER Catherine 896459 VEF /65 Fc Laon 02 PIC 10m02 15

TRICOTTET Celine 850444 SEF /78 Ca Fresnoy-le-grand 02 PIC NC

Disque (1.2 Kg)/MIM (29/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 COUTANT Emeric 1276233 MIM /97 Esc Tergnier 02 PIC 36m26 04

2 DEVEYER Romain 1157153 MIM /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 35m33 87

3 SAUNIER Victor 190730 MIM /97 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 22m00 39

4 STOLARCZYK Gautier 1316548 MIM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 14m68 03

dimanche 29 avril 2012 19h378 / 10



Reims (Stade Régional G. Hebert)  le 29 avril 2012

CHALLENGES DE LA VILLE DE REIMS

115866

EFSRA

Disque (1.5 Kg)/CAM (29/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 VICAUT Willy 114397 CAM /95 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 52m00 99

2 DANFAKHA Cheikhou 589749 CAM /95 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 51m85 96

3 ODELOT Bryan 337885 CAM /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 29m95 86

Disque (2.0 Kg)/TCM (29/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 DJOUHAN Lolassonn 1117242 ESM /91 Ec Orleans Cercle Jules Ferry* 45 CEN 57m65 N1 06

2 PATAT Hugues 211267 VEM /67 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 34m68 75

3 BAYDAROGLU Nidal 708884 ESM /91 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 34m61 R3 73

4 TRUFFAUT Marc 362563 VEM /72 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 33m64 55

5 BEAUDOIN Cedric 186371 ESM /91 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 31m65 R5 18

6 BONBOIS Reynald 469049 ESM /92 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 30m72 R6 01

7 VELTZ Cyrille 1323769 VEM /49 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 30m29 93

8 DWORNIK Damien 715320 SEM /79 Esc Tergnier 02 PIC 22m12 41

9 CHAMPAGNE Philippe 1055705 VEM /64 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 19m41 91

Marteau (3 Kg)/CAF (29/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 VANNET Elodie 1046364 CAF /96 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 42m57 63

2 VERREAUX Melanie 1215482 CAF /96 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 36m09 50

3 GABRIEL-MOROZOFF Zoe 1315605 CAF /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 23m40 31

Marteau (3 Kg)/MIF (29/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 THOMAS Ingrid 1146247 MIF /97 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 37m42 73

Marteau (4 Kg)/TCF (29/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 TRICOTTET Celine 850444 SEF /78 Ca Fresnoy-le-grand 02 PIC 38m30 89

2 DEPARDIEU Marine 158478 ESF /92 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 37m04 R2 67

3 LECLERC Marjorie 366470 VEF /71 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 36m40 56

4 LAMPERNESSE Loren 553635 JUF /93 Esc Tergnier 02 PIC 36m12 51

5 LOPES Soline 158410 CAF /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 33m39 04

6 LABROCHE Stephanie 1286349 SEF /81 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 32m57 89

Marteau (5 Kg)/CAM (29/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 SOROGE Virgil 1124012 CAM /95 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 54m19 73

2 MARSEILLE Adrien 607955 CAM /96 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 29m18 83

3 HEDOIN Maxime 1051604 CAM /96 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 28m90 79

Marteau (6 Kg)/JUM (29/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 CENDRE Kevin 1116803 JUM /94 Givet-revin Ac * 08 CHA 48m05 77

2 MOUTARDE Julian 1150973 JUM /94 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 46m89 59

3 GENTY Remy 719512 JUM /94 Ac Chateau Thierry 02 PIC 44m46 21

4 PLAYE Alexandre 1194142 JUM /93 Esc Tergnier 02 PIC 34m32 63

Marteau (7 Kg)/TCM (29/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 KOSTECKI Tristan 118474 ESM /91 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 52m04 IR1 39

2 ZRIM Olivier 266738 SEM /83 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 49m95 07

3 VIARD Olivier 1292025 VEM /68 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 45m99 45

4 LIENARD Guillaume 480302 SEM /77 Esc Tergnier 02 PIC 41m39 73

5 LEDOUX Fabrice 224284 VEM /67 Ca Fresnoy-le-grand 02 PIC 41m26 71

6 TRUFFAUT Marc 362563 VEM /72 Rc Epernay 51 CHA 35m99 89

7 HEDOIN Christophe 1316591 VEM /69 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 33m13 45

Javelot (600 G)/MIM (29/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 DORE Thibaut 1121245 MIM /97 Ca Sedan 08 CHA 33m54 04

2 GEORGES Pierre 1069567 MIM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 21m49 34

3 GEORGES Antoine 1079764 MIM /98 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 21m09 28
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Javelot (600 G)/TCF (29/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOUCHEZ Fleur 321685 SEF /88 Esc Tergnier 02 PIC 29m64 82

2 LAMBERT Alexendra 1458847 CAF /96 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 24m98 95

3 CHAMPAGNE Alison 501523 ESF /91 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 23m69 D2 72

4 FERJANI Donia 481145 ESF /92 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 22m09 D3 42

5 LABROCHE Stephanie 1286349 SEF /81 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 22m05 41

6 NAIDO Armelle 1212462 VEF /72 Ac Villers Cotterets 02 PIC 21m98 40

7 WALLENDORFF Sandy 153720 CAF /95 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 17m51 57

Javelot (700 G)/CAM (29/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 DONZEY Clement 1112293 CAM /95 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 40m60 04

2 BOUQUET Ilan 802864 CAM /96 Ac Villers Cotterets 02 PIC 28m44 32

Javelot (800 G)/TCM (29/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 MAGNIER Julien 822547 SEM /80 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 49m32 28

2 NEMERY Simon 528698 ESM /91 Esc Tergnier 02 PIC 45m66 R2 76

3 CORNETTE Frederic 224377 VEM /67 Esc Tergnier 02 PIC 39m64 91

4 MOUTARDE Julian 1150973 JUM /94 Asptt Charleville 08 CHA 29m37 45

5 LAMOUREUX Christophe 1268679 VEM /69 Fc Laon 02 PIC 28m09 27

3 000m  Marche/TCF (29/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 LHERITIER Maryse 494166 VEF /60 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 17'40''33 81

2 BRASTEL-JUNG Emilie 875984 SEF /80 Strasbourg Agglomeration Athle 67 ALS 19'33''38 38

5 000m  Marche/TCM (29/04/2012)     Finale  directe 1

1 AREJDAL Ahmed 899765 SEM /89 Usa Chapelle St Luc 10 CHA 26'25''19 52

2 COQUERET Damien 410665 VEM /72 Charleville Mezieres Athletism 08 CHA 28'13''32 68

3 SCHWING Martin 193445 SEM /89 Us Crepy-en-valois 60 PIC 28'41''78 47

4 OUDIN Anthony 148704 ESM /91 Co Champagne Aa  * 51 CHA 30'14''51 D2 80

5 GIBON Justine 154883 CAF /96 Entente Sambre Avesnois 59* 59 NPC 30'36''06

6 SPRIMONT Jacky 1314274 VEM /71 Entente Sambre Avesnois 59* 59 NPC 30'36''42 64

7 CHAMPAGNE Philippe 1055705 VEM /64 Frijep Cor. Margny Verdon 51 CHA 31'20''87 34

8 RUTON Bernard 573207 VEM /61 Athletisme Sport Eppeville 80 PIC 34'55''02 99

9 BRASTEL Yves 776130 VEM /51 Efs Reims A. * 51 CHA 35'33''40 77
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